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CBAI Simultaneous Pairs
Friday 7 March 2025, Masterpoints

Players
Mick Stuart & Yvonne Corrigan
Brendan Doyle & Mags Kelly
Eithne Loftus & Evelyn Ward
Finian O'Donoghue & Mary Kelly Rogers
Mary Teehan & Noel Fortune
Carmel Gleeson & Marie O'Mara
Aidan Synnott & Therese Gumbrielle
Gerry Broderick & Peggy Glynn
Kitty Ross & Alice O'Carroll
Ola Caravousanos & Emer Gaughran
Tony Breslin & Patrick Ryan
Clodagh Sweeney & Maree Dolan
James W McLaughlin & John McClenaghan
Anna Carr & Margaret Farren
Rita Lacey & Anne Butler
Eric Pelly & Ann O'Connell
John O'Keeffe & Méire O'Keeffe
Terry Kavanagh & Adrienne Taylor
lan Baker & Peg O'Hagan
Siobhan Canty & Marian Daly
Shaun McNutt & John Gerard Doherty
Deirdre Baneham & Theresa Murphy
Muriel Liddy & Monica O'Loughlin
Yvonne Meenan & Josie Hensey
Ita Elliott & Geraldine Duffy
Helena Mclintyre & Majella Maguire-Flanagan
Robert Browne & Matthew O'Farrell
Tom Daly & Carol Lawless
Bridget Tinsley & Helena McCormick
Anne Stewart & Ray Lally
Bridget Neilan & Olive Maguire
John McGinley & Michelle Godfrey
Bridget Ryan & Kathy Monks
Liz Hogan & Rita O'Sullivan
Jean Glynn & Sarah McLaughlin
David Scannell & Cepta Scannell
Philip J. Dowling & Jackie Furey
Rudi Paffrath & John O'Shea
Claire Cronin & JC Boyle
Paddy McKinley & Athol Stewart
Kate Howlin & Wllliam Herlihy
Rita Harvey & Eibhlin McCracken
Sheelagh O'Dwyer & Doreen Doyle
Nuala Campbell & Mary O'Neill
Alexius Lafferty & Tom Scott
Julie Kilkelly & Mary Jackman
Edward Walsh & Alacoque Fanning
Ted McCarthy & Breda McCarthy
Patricia Cabhill & Ide Woods
Theresa Madden & Ann O'Callaghan
Bairbre Ennis & Marie Fitzgerald

%
67.87
67.86
66.09
65.95
65.79
65.73
65.11
65.03
64.94
64.34
64.27
64.22
63.57
62.33
62.29
62.24
62.06
61.94
61.74
61.67
61.08
60.87
60.77
60.62
60.57
60.39
60.21
60.03
60.02
59.96
59.77
59.67
59.57
59.55
59.47
59.34
59.34
59.28
59.08
58.75
58.45
58.40
58.38
58.21
58.21
58.13
58.01
57.89
57.87
57.85
57.71
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Club
The Well Bridge Club
Roselawn
St Brigids

Summer Bridge @ Galway
Cuala Bridge Club

New Abbey Bridge Club

St Gabriels Bridge Club
Harmony

Royal Tara

The Well Bridge Club
Templeogue College Al
The Well Bridge Club
Moville Bridge Club
Moville Bridge Club

Sligo and Friends
Templeogue College Master
Sligo and Friends
Templeogue College A2
Royal Tara

Roselawn

Moville Bridge Club

Dun Laoghaire Golf Club BC
Bridge Beo

New Abbey Bridge Club
The Well Bridge Club

St Brigids

Elmpark Golf

St Brigids

New Abbey Bridge Club
Cuala Bridge Club

The Well Bridge Club
Sligo and Friends

New Abbey Bridge Club
The Well Bridge Club
Summer Bridge @ Galway
Elmpark Golf

St Gabriels Bridge Club
The Well Bridge Club
Sligo and Friends

Moville Bridge Club
Templeogue College A2
Sligo and Friends
Templeogue College Master
Sligo and Friends

Moville Bridge Club

The Well Bridge Club
Templeogue College Al
Bridge Beo

Elmpark Golf

Harmony

The Well Bridge Club

MPs
300
298
296
294
292
290
288
286
284
282
280
278
276
274
272
270
268
266
264
262
260
258
256
254
252
250
248
246
244
242
240
238
236
234
232
230
228
226
224
222
220
218
216
214
212
210
208
206
204
202
200



52
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

CBAI Simultaneous Pairs
Friday 7 March 2025, Masterpoints

Eve Connell & Martin Connell
Pauline Britchfield & James Killen
Susan Kennedy & Cinty Broadhead
John Hopkins & Keith Clarke
Kathleen McCay & Mary O'Regan
Mary King & Maria Butler

Frances Black & Breda Flanagan
Sean Whelan & Brendan Rushe
Pam Cooper & Moya Murphy
Kathleen O'Shea & Denise Knight
Aaron Slater & Hilary Dempsey
Eugene Gath & James Ward

Tess OHara & Helen Donoughue
Helen Hearnden & Peter Chapman
Peter Rooney & John Macnamara
Ray Norton & William Enright
Patricia Byrne & Bridie Reynolds
Joe Coyne & John McNally

Dolores Whitty & David Brophy
Olive Horgan & Jo Power

Des Ryan & John Quinn

Gaye Downes & Noelle Twomey
Ronald McDonald & John McDonald
Laurence Dunne & Margaret O'Brien
Ann McFadden & Carmel Culligan
Marie Nyhan & Sheila O'Shea
Barbara Bunworth & Rita Canavan
Victor Ryan & Piers Segrave-Daly
Vera Thackaberry & Adrienne McMullan
Rose Winters & Isabelle Winters
Eileen Kavanagh & Sheila Moloney
Kathleen McCorry & Roisin Troy
Terry Parsons & Susan Parsons
Brid Ui Dhonnchu & Nora Gallagher
Noelle O'Sullivan & Catherine O'Sullivan
Mairead Haugh & Maria Whelan
Rita Lundon & Angela Murphy
Siobhan O'Sullivan & Michele Heaslip
Louise Webb & Fiona Macken
Margaret Gillen & Joan Donnellan
Ron Duncan & Brian Duncan
Jacinta Shannon & Valerie Mulhall
Claire Cashman & Pauline O'Driscoll
Mary Kane & Anne Kelly

Vivienne Nealon & Mary Barry
Bridie C Maher & Trudy Chambers
Carolyn McCarthy & Rita O'Neill
Betty Doyle & Mary Russell

Bernie O'Connell & Cyril Boyd

Joan Brennan & Meg McNamara

57.70
57.63
57.54
57.51
57.51
57.44
57.35
57.26
57.20
56.97
56.90
56.78
56.72
56.70
56.60
56.54
56.45
56.41
56.24
56.16
56.14
56.06
56.05
56.05
55.96
55.89
55.67
55.67
55.66
55.65
55.32
55.27
55.26
55.17
55.14
55.13
55.04
55.02
55.02
54.90
54.73
54.69
54.61
54.57
54.56
54.55
54.47
54.42
54.40
54.30
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Royal Tara

Bridge Beo

The Well Bridge Club
Summer Bridge @ Galway
Sligo and Friends
Templeogue College Master
Harmony

Bridge Beo

Dun Laoghaire Golf Club BC
The Well Bridge Club
Roselawn

Bridge Beo

Bridge Beo

Dun Laoghaire Golf Club BC
St Brigids

Sligo and Friends

Royal Tara

Royal Tara

Elmpark Golf

The Well Bridge Club
Harmony

Bridge Beo

Sligo and Friends
Templeogue College Al
New Abbey Bridge Club
Templeogue College Al

St Gabriels Bridge Club

Dun Laoghaire Golf Club BC
Templeogue College A2
Sligo and Friends

The Well Bridge Club

St Brigids

Sligo and Friends

St Gabriels Bridge Club

Dun Laoghaire Golf Club BC
Summer Bridge @ Galway
Sligo and Friends

Summer Bridge @ Galway
The Well Bridge Club
Summer Bridge @ Galway
Sligo and Friends

The Well Bridge Club
Elmpark Golf

Sligo and Friends
Templeogue College Master
Templeogue College Master
Bridge Beo

Templeogue College A2
Templeogue College Al
New Abbey Bridge Club

198
196
194
192
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176
174
172
170
168
166
164
162
160
158
156
154
152
150
148
146
144
142
140
138
136
134
132
130
128
126
124
122
120
118
116
114
112
110
108
106
104
102
100



